
Judging results: Lachute 4-H Club Expo Lachute Fair
Lachute 4-H Club

Judging results: Holstein
 

1. Génisse Junior
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Jacob Bryson WINRIGHT GOLD CHIP VIOLET
2 Addison Laroque Joel First Barb Acrobat
3 Laynes Laroque SMYGWATYS GCHIP BANANA TART
4 Lily Ross BRYHILL SOLOMON DAWN CHERRY
5 Adele Bryson CHARLESVIEW LAMBDA LADY

 

2. Génisse Intermédiaire
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Caleb Bryson BRYHILL PERFECTIONS PRODIGY
2 Simon Beaulieu Joel Whatever Slater
3 Caitlin Allen Brabantdale Shadow Kora
4 Joshua McOuat HARVESTACRE MIDNIGHT PLEASURE
5 Adeline Havard AVANT-GARDE KASH SUMMER-ET
6 Shawn McOuat ROCLANE DOORMAN ICE STORM
7 Madison Mcrae BEAVER RAY SOLOMON MIRKINA
8 Emily Welden ROCKLAN BEEMER CORKER

 

3. Génisse Senior
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Skye Campbell BOAVIEW LEANN MC BEEMER
2 Marie-Eve Kingsbury LESFILIONS COPIOUS EMILIE
3 Myriam Kingsbury LESFILIONS EXPANDER MILA
4 Kalie Gauvreau LOLISEE DOORMAN MOONSHINE
5 Ella Bryson BRYHILL SOLOMON PHOENIX
6 Jason McOuat HARTHAVEN SOLOMON MAPLE
7 Cassie Allen Trekili Atwood Lollipop
8 Emily McOuat MOUNT ELM JACOBY NIGHTRIDER
9 Flavien Couraye BEAVER RAY BBD YORICK SPRINA
10 Fadia Duquette JOGO CHIEF BLAIR
11 Jacob Guay LOLISEE DIAMONDBACK SALSA
12 Sky Gauvreau LOLISEE DEMPSEY LYNN
13 Russell Silverson Mapleburn Beemer Dubonnet
14 Kristen Mcrae BEAVER RAY BBD YORICK SPRINI
15 Simon Beaulne HARRIGAN APPLE SKITTLES

 

4. Génisse 1 an été
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Matthew McOuat KINGSWAY UPPORCUT DARLING
2 Laurie Campeau SOULANGES ERIC JEANNE
3 Thomas Sassen ELM CREFT DESTRY CALYSTA
4 Marion Leroux BEAVER RAY GOLDWYN CLEARA
5 Samuel Guay LOLISEE DOORMAN DOOZY
6 Florian Dardare BEAVER RAY GOLDWYN CLEAR WISH
7 Ryan McOuat CORRCROFT ALONZO LILA
8 Olivier Pilon FEPRO GOLDCHIP CHLOE

 

5. Génisse Un an Junior
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Brent Kilpatrick BENOAKS DOORMAN RIKI
2 Florian Cloarec DUBONLAIT DRAKE SANIDOU
 
 

Judging results: Ayrshire
 

1. Génisse Junior
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Julia Silverson Grand View Dempsey Delilah
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Judging results: Lachute 4-H Club Expo Lachute Fair
Lachute 4-H Club

3. Génisse Senior
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Dylan Vaudry MAPLEBURN FREEBEER MARTINI
 
 

Judging results: Showmanship / Présentation
 

1. Concours de présentation Junior / Junior showmanship
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Emily McOuat MOUNT ELM JACOBY NIGHTRIDER
2 Lily Ross BRYHILL SOLOMON DAWN CHERRY
3 Jacob Bryson WINRIGHT GOLD CHIP VIOLET
4 Dylan Vaudry MAPLEBURN FREEBEER MARTINI
5 Addison Laroque JOEL FIRSTBARB ACROBAT
6 Laynes Laroque SMYGWATYS GCHIP BANANA TART
7 Russell Silverson Mapleburn Beemer Dubonnet
8 Julia Silverson Grand View Dempsey Delilah

 

2. Concours de présentation Intermédiaire / Intermediate showmanship
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Caleb Bryson BRYHILL PERFECTIONS PRODIGY
2 Jason McOuat HARTHAVEN SOLOMON MAPLE
3 Marie-Eve Kingsbury LESFILIONS COPIOUS EMILIE
4 Myriam Kingsbury LESFILIONS EXPANDER MILA
5 Samuel Guay LOLISEE DOORMAN DOOZY
6 Jacob Guay LOLISEE DIAMONDBACK SALSA
7 Madison Mcrae BEAVER RAY SOLOMON MIRKINA
8 Sky Gauvreau LOLISEE DEMPSEY LYNN
9 Skye Campbell BOAVIEW LEANN MC BEEMER
10 Emily Welden ROCKLAN BEEMER CORKER
11 Ella Bryson BRYHILL SOLOMON PHOENIX
12 Kristen Mcrae BEAVER RAY BBD YORICK SPRINI
13 Kalie Gauvreau LOLISEE DOORMAN MOONSHINE
14 Adele Bryson CHARLESVIEW LAMBDA LADY
15 Olivier Pilon FEPRO GOLDCHIP CHLOE

 

3. Concours de présentation Senior / Senior showmanship
Rank Exhibitor Animal  

1 Matthew McOuat KINGSWAY UPPORCUT DARLING
2 Ryan McOuat CORRCROFT ALONZO LILA
3 Caitlin Allen Brabantdale Shadow Kora
4 Simon Beaulieu JOEL WHATEVER SLATER
5 Cassie Allen Trekili Atwood Lollipop
6 Thomas Sassen ELM CREFT DESTRY CALYSTA
7 Flavien Couraye BEAVER RAY BBD YORICK SPRINA
8 Fadia Duquette JOGO CHIEF BLAIR
9 Marion Leroux BEAVER RAY GOLDWYN CLEARA
10 Joshua McOuat HARVESTACRE MIDNIGHT PLEASURE
11 Florian Cloarec DUBONLAIT DRAKE SANIDOU
12 Simon Beaulne HARRIGAN APPLE SKITTLES
13 Brent Kilpatrick BENOAKS DOORMAN RIKI
14 Florian Dardare BEAVER RAY GOLDWYN CLEAR WISH
15 Adeline Havard AVANT-GARDE KASH SUMMER-ET
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